
Ref.No. Description RS Part No.
1 Lens (PMMA)
2 LCD Duplex Gummed Tape
3 Front Housing (A.B.S)
4 LCD Mounting Plate (Steel)
5 LCD Display T7633AKP1 (TN Type)
6 Silicone Interconnector 'YP' Pitch:0.18mm

L21.5*H6.2*W2mm
7 LCD Back Light Plate (PMMA)
8 Screw M2.0*4.0mm PM IRON (NI) (Three)
9 VOL Nut M7*1.8mm (Cu)
10 VOL Knob (A.B.S)
11 CPU PCB
12 Screw M2.6*4.0mm PM S/S (One)
13 Screw Hold (Brass) (Three)
14 RF PCB
15 Antenna Connector Head (TNC)
16 Antenna Nut 1/4"*1.8mm (Cu)
17 MIC/SP Rubber Cap (Silicone Rubber)
18 Screw M2.0*3.0mm PM IRON (One)
19 MIC/SP PCB
20 MIC/SP Rubber Washer (Silicone Rubber)
21 Antenna Head (Brass)
22 Antenna Spring OD5.8*L102.7*0.8mm Bronze
23 Rubber Duck ANT. Sleeve (PU)
24 Rear Case (Oil Blooming)
25 Screw Sleeve 1.8*0.8mm (Silicone) (Six)
26 Screw M2.0*27.50mm PB S/S (Two)
27 PTT Key (Silicone Rubber)
28 PTT Mount Plate (A.B.S)
29 Belt Clip (PC)
30 Screw M3.0*6.0mm PM S/S (One)
31 Screw M2.0*6.0mm PM S/S (One)
32 Screw M2.0*4.0mm BM S/S (One)
33 Metal Washer M2.0*4.2*0.5mm IRON (One)
34 Rubber Pad 1.8*1.8*1.5mm(+/-2mm) (Two)
35 Battery Contact Plate (Phosphor Copper) (Three)
36 Connector PCB
37 BATT. CON. Rubber Ring (Silicone Rubber)
38 Screw M2.0*5.0mm PB S/S (Four)
39 Battery Case Lock Screw (Cu)
40 Charger Contact Plate (Steel) (Six)
41 Battery Back Case (A.B.S)
42 Ni-MH Rechargeable Battery Pack 12V 700mA "AAA" G.P
43 Battery Front Case (A.B.S)
44 Shield Plate
45 VCO Shield Case (Steel)
46 Keyboard Mount Plate (PC)
47 Speaker D36mm 8 Ohm 0.5W
48 Speaker Net Φ34mm （Nylon Black)
49 Condenser MIC KUC F6050AL-S (-66+/-2dB)
50 Fiber Washer OD6.0*ID4.0*H0.5 (Duplex Gummed Tape)
51 UP/DOWN Key (Silicone Rubber)
52 Rubber Ring For Units (Silicone Rubber)

MECHANICAL PARTS LIST



Ref.No. Description RS Part No.
1 Lens for Charger (PMMA)
2 Desk Top Charger PCB
3 Charger Back Housing (A.B.S)
4 Screw M2.0*12mm KA S/S (One)
5 Screw M2.0*5.0mm PB (Black) (Five)
6 Metal Contact Plate S/S (Three)
7 Charger Front Housing (A.B.S)
8 Rubber Pad D8*3mm Single Gummed Tape (Four)

 (Silicone Rubber)

MECHANICAL PARTS LIST
DESK TOP CHARGER



Mfr's Part No.
40-618CLC6-A00
42-2483893-A00
40-118CF51-A00
35-3181L11-A00
14-11810L0-A00
08-AB56211-A00

44-6181LE5-A00
31-3200439-A00
32-5700303-A00
40-4181V11-A00
13-1181CB1-A00
30-1260431-A00
35-0181S12-A00
13-1181R41-A00
08-01810A0-A00
32-5091803-A00
40-0181M12-A00
30-120033A-A00
13-1181M21-A00
44-90506MB-A00
35-9181A12-A00
34-4258A2A-A00
40-7181A17-A00
35-B181RB7-A00
40-0868817-A00
30-520C565-A00
40-0181P12-A00
40-0882M51-A00
40-8181B51-A00
30-1300635-A00
35-1200635-A00
30-1200415-A00
33-2042051-A00
44-81818B2-A00
35-3181013-A00
13-1181C21-A00
40-5181B12-A00
30-1200565-A00
31-5041105-A00
35-3181C11-A00
40-2182B51-A00
10-612041N-A00
40-2182F51-A00
35-6882S15-A00
35-7181015-A00
40-018CK19-A00
11-361H511-H13
44-734001E-A00
16-605006S-A00
33-0406059-A00
40-A18C012-A00
40-5181U12-A00

MECHANICAL PARTS LIST



Mfr's Part No.
40-6181S06-A00

13-882SCHG-A00
40-118BS01-A00
30-1021295-A00
30-405026J-A00
35-3181S18-A00
40-118FS01-A00
44-81845D2-A00

MECHANICAL PARTS LIST
DESK TOP CHARGER


